10:00-10:15am

10:15am

12:15pm
1:00pm

3:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

updated 9/1/11 mc

GROW Mississippi Conference Agenda

Wednesday, September 14, 2011

Welcome - All

TRACK 1
(Cynthia Kelly, Cognos and
Evelyn Silas, LTC Advisor)

TRACK 2
(Michelle Daniel, Community Place
and Jay Massey, Cognos)

TRACK 3
(Chris Cheek, Sentrycare, Inc. and
Jon Stirewalt, MMSS)

BEGINNER TRACK

STARTING TRACK

IMPLEMENTING TRACK

Concepts of Culture Change

Discussion and Videos

Now that We're Trained,
What's Next?

Starting the Process of Culture Change.

Hiring Peer Review Committees.
Building Neighborhoods and Families
within
your home.

Lunch

CMS on Culture Change

Code of Ethics

Consistent Assignments

Dining, Sleep In

Culture Change and the
Dining Experience

Building Transformation

Identifying and
Overcoming Obstacles

Identifying and
Overcoming Obstacles

Identifying and
Overcoming Obstacles

Panel of Carepartners, Nurses, Environmental Service, etc. who are living culture change.

Closing/Feedback - All

Adjourn

WWW.growms.org

5 Hours NHA approved




