GROW Mississippi Conference Agenda

Wednesday, September 14, 2011

10:00-10:15am	Welcome - All		
	TRACK 1	TRACK 2	TRACK 3
	(Cynthia Kelly, Cognos and	(Michelle Daniel, Community Place	(Chris Cheek, Sentrycare, Inc. and
10:15 0 00	Evelyn Silas, LTC Advisor)	and Jay Massey, Cognos)	Jon Stirewalt, MMSS)
10:15am	BEGINNER TRACK	STARTING TRACK	IMPLEMENTING TRACK
	BLGINNER TRACK		IIVIF ELIVIENTING TRACK
		Now that We're Trained,	
	Concepts of Culture Change	What's Next?	Hiring Peer Review Committees.
			Building Neighborhoods and Families
			within
	Discussion and Videos	Starting the Process of Culture Change.	your home.
12:15pm	Lunch		
1:00pm		Code of Ethics	Culture Change and the
			Dining Experience
	CMS on Culture Change	Consistent Assignments	
		Dining, Sleep In	Building Transformation
	I dentifying and	l doublé in a on d	I do nátificia a can d
	Identifying and Overcoming Obstacles	Identifying and Overcoming Obstacles	Identifying and Overcoming Obstacles
	Overcoming Obstacles	Overconning Obstacles	Overcoming Obstacles
3:00pm	Panel of Carepartners, Nurses, Environmental Service, etc. who are living culture change.		
3:45pm	Closing/Feedback - All		
4:00pm	Adjourn		
		- 1	_

www.growms.org

5 Hours NHA approved